TWECO 75 PVC

| 250 x 250 L
500 x 500

oS

MANSETA PENTRU

RACORDARE LA
HIDROIZOLATIE \

[
|
r/. L —
SCURGERE ‘/,/
/
/’
|
|
|
@72
a75

60

400

GURA DE SCURGERE CU

PERETE SIMPLU PENTRU ACOPERISURI NEIZOLATE

TIP: TWECO 75 PVC

TOPWET

ROOF ELEMENTS

COD: 421210075

GREUTATE: 1,43 kg

WWW.TOPWET.CZ

SCARA: 1:3

MATERIALUL: POLIAMIDA

INFO: +420 777 701 241
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